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The Horwich Jubilee Series
 at Horwich on Wednesday 18th July 2018

NOTE: The individual results include only runners who have run all races to date.

   Jubilee - Men — Points after 3 races
   1 Christopher Davies V40 BlackburnH   12 (  3,  2,  7)
   2 Karl Billington BlackburnH   14 (  2,  3,  9)
   3 James Hilton WiganP   25 (  6,  8, 11)
   4 Paul Guinan V45 BlackburnH   31 (  9,  7, 15)
   5 Tony Flanagan V50 SwintonRC   41 ( 11, 13, 17)
   6 Ian Cronshaw SwintonRC   45 ( 12, 17, 16)
   7 Steve Williams V60 HorwichRMI   64 ( 17, 22, 25)
   8 Graham Tracey V45 Vegetarian   91 ( 23, 37, 31)
   9 Tony Wall V60 Burnden  123 ( 29, 58, 36)

  10 Ronnie Isaacs V45 HorwichRMI  126 ( 30, 57, 39)
  11 Dylan Grindley Chorley At  142 ( 34, 71, 37)
  12 Tony Hesketh V70 HorwichRMI  146 ( 33, 72, 41)
  13 Andy Laycock V50 Lostock Ac  166 ( 35, 85, 46)
  14 Andrew Nightingale V45 WiganP  184 ( 42, 92, 50)
  15 Lawrennce Pinnell V50 HorwichRMI  200 ( 44,104, 52)
  16 John Swift V75 Chorley At  223 ( 48,117, 58)
  17 Ricki Green Wigan&DH&A  231 ( 51,120, 60)
  18 David Wilcock V55 Lostock Ac  236 ( 50,123, 63)

Blackburn Harriers & Ac    3 (   1,   1,   1)
Horwich R M I Harriers   12 (   5,   5,   2)
Wigan Phoenix   14 (   2,   8,   4)
Lostock Ac   21 (   4,  11,   6)
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon   23 (   6,  12,   5)
   Jubilee - Men (Vets) — Points after 3 races

   1 Christopher Davies V40 BlackburnH    3 (  1,  1,  1)
   2 Paul Guinan V45 BlackburnH   12 (  4,  4,  4)
   3 Tony Flanagan V50 SwintonRC   17 (  6,  6,  5)
   4 Steve Williams V60 HorwichRMI   32 (  9, 11, 12)
   5 Graham Tracey V45 Vegetarian   50 ( 13, 22, 15)
   6 Tony Wall V60 Burnden   74 ( 17, 38, 19)
   7 Ronnie Isaacs V45 HorwichRMI   76 ( 18, 37, 21)
   8 Tony Hesketh V70 HorwichRMI   93 ( 21, 49, 23)
   9 Andy Laycock V50 Lostock Ac  110 ( 22, 60, 28)

  10 Andrew Nightingale V45 WiganP  124 ( 27, 67, 30)
  11 Lawrennce Pinnell V50 HorwichRMI  137 ( 29, 77, 31)
  12 John Swift V75 Chorley At  158 ( 32, 89, 37)
  13 David Wilcock V55 Lostock Ac  167 ( 33, 94, 40)

   Jubilee - Ladies — Points after 3 races
   1 Joanna Knapman L35 Manchester    6 (  1,  3,  2)
   2 Helen Lawrenson L45 WeshamRR&A   12 (  3,  6,  3)
   = Karen Moorfield L35 WiganP   12 (  6,  2,  4)
   4 Debbie Proctor L50 Unattached   20 (  5, 10,  5)
   5 Lyndsay Darbyshire L50 Burnden   35 ( 12, 16,  7)
   6 Lindsat Davies L45 BlackburnH   43 ( 11, 24,  8)
   7 Chloe Blakemore WiganP   47 ( 14, 22, 11)
   8 Anne Ferguson L60 Burnden   57 ( 15, 33,  9)
   9 Sheila Christie L55 Burnden   84 ( 22, 46, 16)
  10 Anya Townsend Chorley At   95 ( 23, 53, 19)
  11 Louise Wall L50 Burnden  115 ( 29, 66, 20)

Burnden Road Runners    6 (   4,   1,   1)
   Jubilee - Ladies (Vets) — Points after 3 races

   1 Joanna Knapman L35 Manchester    5 (  1,  2,  2)
   2 Helen Lawrenson L45 WeshamRR&A    9 (  3,  3,  3)
   3 Karen Moorfield L35 WiganP   11 (  6,  1,  4)
   4 Debbie Proctor L50 Unattached   16 (  5,  6,  5)
   5 Lyndsay Darbyshire L50 Burnden   30 ( 12, 11,  7)
   6 Lindsat Davies L45 BlackburnH   35 ( 11, 16,  8)
   7 Anne Ferguson L60 Burnden   46 ( 13, 24,  9)
   8 Sheila Christie L55 Burnden   69 ( 19, 35, 15)
   9 Louise Wall L50 Burnden   93 ( 24, 51, 18)
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